
 2022 F2 WORLD CUP Class F2B  FINAL CUMULATIVE RESULTS
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PL Full Name JNR NAC FAI ID M/F Total Pl01 Pt01 Pl02 Pt02 Pl03 Pt03 Pl04 Pt04 Pl05 Pt05 Pl06 Pt06 Pl07 Pt07 Pl08 Pt08 Pl09 Pt09 Pl10 Pt10 Pl11 Pt11 Pl12 Pt12 Pl13 Pt13 Pl14 Pt14 Pl15 Pt15 Pl16 Pt16 Pl17 Pt17 Pl18 Pt18 Pl19 Pt19 Pl20 Pt20

1 BURGER Igor SVK 24624 M 80 2 24 1 28 1 28 2 24
2 GAUTHIER Alexandre FRA 60404 M 71 1 27 1 20 2 24
3 VALLIERA Marco ITA 20111 M 70 1 19 1 23 1 28
4 BORZECKI Krystian POL 53922 M 64 1 16 2 24 2 24
7 KRAVČÍK Zbyněk CZE 31191 M 63 1 28 1 14 3 21
5 SCHREK Alex SVK 24625 M 57 3 21 3 21 6 15
6 SOLOMYANIKOV Sergiy UKR 84038 M 54 4 17 2 16 3 21
7 GAUTHIER Philippe FRA 60405 M 49 4 5 8 13 2 16 3 17 10 11 3 12 9 16
7 WADLE Frank GER 19707 M 49 2 13 3 14 1 19 5 16
8 HOLTERMANN Christoph GER 90370 M 45 3 21 5 10 4 11 4 14 14 7
9 TOMZIK Robert POL 124818 M 44 2 13 5 16 6 15 17 4

10 DOLOBAC Patrik JNR SVK 93356 M 43 11 10 4 17 5 16 13 8
11 LIBER David BEL 14317 M 41 5 16 11 10 6 7 6 15
12 RADOS Roman CZE 30581 M 40 9 12 8 7 3 21 12 9
13 JANIK Karol POL 54006 M 39 8 13 3 12 7 14
13 PIGOUT Jaquy FRA 60334 M 39 5 4 9 12 6 9 7 11 18 3 4 9 7 14 4 6 1 13
14 BENES Pavel CZE 30542 M 38 5 16 6 9 5 8 8 13
15 RAMPNOUX Philippe FRA 60484 M 35 3 7 4 17 5 10 5 13 3 8 4 7
16 CHAPOULAUD Nicolas FRA 60324 M 34 1 11 2 23 8 13
17 NIESCIORUK Marek POL 92009 M 33 4 9 3 12 9 12 16 5
18 KUBIK Sylwester POL 53936 M 32 6 15 4 17
19 MEISL Kamil CZE 16924 M 31 7 14 4 11 7 6
20 HERNANDEZ Orestez USA 72135 M 28 1 28
21 DELABARDE Serge FRA 60061 M 26 7 14 1 12
21 GASPAR Jakub JNR SVK 100843 M 26 17 4 10 11 10 11 22 0
22 FIUSELLO Mauro ITA 20010 M 25 6 15 11 10
22 GEHRIG Cornelius GER 19695 M 25 10 5 7 8 6 12
22 TARAN Adam POL 125737 M 25 13 8 5 8 12 9
23 RUISL Vojtěch SVK 24627 M 24 10 11 8 13
24 TKACHUK Mykola JNR UKR 107484 M 23 16 5 11 10 13 8
25 SAUNIER Thierry FRA 60335 M 21 7 2 12 9 8 7 8 10 9 4 17 4
26 MORBITZER Dietmar GER 65871 M 20 9 6 9 6 10 8 23 0
27 FEGER Michael GER 29610 M 17 11 4 11 4 9 9
28 MAGGI Alberto ITA 20014 M 17 4 17
28 VEJMOLA Jiří CZE 31079 M 17 4 17
29 KARMA Kai FIN 10022 M 16 7 6 2 10
29 MALILA Lauri SUI 11676 M 16 5 16
30 KAPUSCINSKY Peter CZE 17147 M 15 14 7 7 8
30 KUBIK Sylwester POL 53936 M 15 6 15
30 MONNIER Frederic FRA 60139 M 15 13 8 10 5 11 7
30 SOUZA Rafael POR 120538 M 15 6 4 2 11
31 BAJAIKINE Konstantin CAN 16344 M 14 7 14
31 GAUTHIER Baptiste FRA 60403 M 14 8 1 15 6 10 3 16 5
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Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI Licence 
Database, or the Licence 
has expired for this year. 

Results not included in the 
total Pts.

1 2 3 4
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Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI Licence 
Database, or the Licence 
has expired for this year. 

Results not included in the 
total Pts.

1 2 3 4

31 KOKULA Kristian JNR SVK 118909 M 14 12 9 14 5
31 TOKAJI Tomas HUN 84303 M 14 7 14
31 UBERLAUER Oliver JNR SVK 118918 M 14 13 8 15 6
32 RAKOWSKI Marek JNR POL 105348 M 13 8 13
33 DALY Joseph USA 163971 M 12 9 12
33 EKSTROM Staffan SWE 101128 M 12 1 12
33 HELLSEN Anders SWE 54282 M 12 9 4 3 8 25 0
33 VELLAI Tibor HUN 124871 M 12 9 12
34 FELICI Giacomo ITA 20301 M 11 10 11
34 GASPAR Samuel JNR SVK 118904 M 11 14 7 17 4
34 CHARON Yoann FRA 60093 M 11 10 11
34 MORANDIN Roberto ITA 133077 M 11 8 5 15 6
35 CAILLAUD Michel FRA 60273 M 10 11 10
35 MIESIAK Wojciech POL 53984 M 10 11 10
35 YATSENKO Andriy UKR 84037 M 10 2 10
36 CONTENTE Amilcar POR 100455 M 9 3 9
36 MAS VINOLA Carles ESP 28064 M 9 2 9
36 PALM Michael SWE 67561 M 9 8 5 6 4 28 0
36 TOMEK Vladimir CZE 60752 M 9 12 9
36 ZENERE Giorgio ITA 91701 M 9 12 9
37 ANKER Bram NED 21392 M 8 19 2 12 6 11 2 21 0
37 DZIUBA Pawel POL 54030 M 8 13 8
37 SILVA Rafaela POR 120556 F 8 7 3 6 5
38 FURLAN Vittorio ITA 20025 M 7 14 7
38 LAVALETTE Marc FRA 71277 M 7 14 7
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scores in the same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI Licence 
Database, or the Licence 
has expired for this year. 

Results not included in the 
total Pts.

1 2 3 4

38 LOFROTH Niklas SWE 109244 M 7 6 7 21 0
38 WIBMER Benedikt GER 130573 M 7 12 3 14 4
39 DUBOVYTSKY Stanislav POR 61218 M 6 8 2 7 4
39 GERMANN Peter SUI 11968 M 6 13 5 20 1
39 NORD Lennart SWE 24753 M 6 4 6
39 OTERINO Jose ESP 17394 M 6 5 6
39 RUSH Howard USA 72154 M 6 15 6
39 SATEK Samuel JNR SVK 119232 M 6 15 6
39 SYKORCIN Svorad SVK 24631 M 6 18 3 12 3
39 VASSBOTN Per NOR 75769 M 6 10 3 7 3
39 VOSECKÝ Lukáš CZE 30580 M 6 15 6
40 HUNE Dan DEN 17269 M 5 5 5
40 SATEK Simon JNR SVK 119233 M 5 16 5
40 VASKYS Vidmantas LTU 106594 M 5 16 5 26 0
40 DIVKO Matej JNR SVK 119229 M 4 17 4
40 KUCKELHORN Frank GER 19235 M 4 14 1 15 3
40 ROSTISLAVOV Anthony FRA 60059 M 4 17 4
41 BERMEJO CABEZAS Juan ESP 17401 M 3 6 3
41 CAILLAUD Killian FRA 71322 M 3 18 3
41 FIUSELLO Silvia ITA 20055 F 3 18 3
41 GEHRIG Wolfgang GER 19618 M 3 14 1 16 2
41 KOTULAKOVA Karolina JNR SVK 118910 F 3 18 3
41 RAKOWSKI Johanna JNR POL 135982 F 3 18 3
41 SOARES Tiago JNR POR 133622 M 3 8 3
42 ANGELBERGER Peter AUS 91966 M 2 13 2
42 FANOE Carl Johan DEN 123464 M 2 8 2
42 FOMIN Serghai POR 1609 M 2 9 2
42 FURLAN Dionisio ITA 159552 M 2 19 2
42 LINDHOLM Alf FIN 10017 M 2 11 2
42 ORENDAC Jakub Noel SVK 118912 M 2 19 2
42 PALM Emil JNR SWE 109245 M 2 12 1 9 1 20 0
42 VASILIAUSKAS Algimantas LTU 79258 M 2 19 2 19 2
42 VAVERA David CZE 142970 M 2 19 2
42 WAGNER Gunther GER 69144 M 2 13 2
43 KAPLER Ulrich GER 19648 M 1 12 1 23 0
43 LECHNER Jean-Pascal FRA 133072 M 1 17 1
43 LOPEZ Jose ESP 17393 M 1 9 1
43 MOROSANU Traian ROU 163940 M 1 20 1
43 SANTO Guilherme JNR POR 133623 M 1 10 1
43 SKOP Daniel JNR CZE 163594 M 1 20 1
43 SZEPTYCKI Tukasz POL 94365 M 1 20 1
43 TAMAZICARU Charles JNR FRA 124943 M 1 20 1
43 ZAVACKY Simon JNR SVK 119887 M 1 20 1
44 DALY Steven USA 140115 M 0 24 0
44 DOLOWY Zbigniew POL 106771 M 0 17 0
44 HORICKA Filip JNR SVK 138887 M 0 21 0
44 RUSSBACH Claude SUI 136377 M 0 22 0
44 TRAVNIK Istvan HUN 82716 M 0 21 0
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11 12 13 14X 15 165 6 7 8 9 10

Not counted - lesser of the two 
scores in the same country or time 

zone.

Not on the FAI Licence 
Database, or the Licence 
has expired for this year. 

Results not included in the 
total Pts.

1 2 3 4

PLJ Full Name NAC FAI ID M/F Total Pl01 Pt01 Pl02 Pt02 Pl03 Pt03 Pl04 Pt04 Pl05 Pt05 Pl06 Pt06 Pl07 Pt07 Pl08 Pt08 Pl09 Pt09 Pl10 Pt10 Pl11 Pt11 Pl12 Pt12 Pl13 Pt13 Pl14 Pt14 Pl15 Pt15 Pl16 Pt16 Pl17 Pt17 Pl18 Pt18 Pl19 Pt19 Pl20 Pt20
1 DOLOBAC Patrik JNR SVK 93356 M 43 11 10 4 17 5 16 13 8
2 GASPAR Jakub JNR SVK 100843 M 26 17 4 10 11 10 11 22 0
3 TKACHUK Mykola JNR UKR 107484 M 23 16 5 11 10 13 8
4 KOKULA Kristian JNR SVK 118909 M 14 12 9 14 5
4 UBERLAUER Oliver JNR SVK 118918 M 14 13 8 15 6
5 RAKOWSKI Marek JNR POL 105348 M 13 8 13
6 GASPAR Samuel JNR SVK 118904 M 11 14 7 17 4
7 SATEK Samuel JNR SVK 119232 M 6 15 6
8 SATEK Simon JNR SVK 119233 M 5 16 5
9 DIVKO Matej JNR SVK 119229 M 4 17 4

10 KOTULAKOVA Karolina JNR SVK 118910 F 3 18 3
10 RAKOWSKI Johanna JNR POL 135982 F 3 18 3
10 SOARES Tiago JNR POR 133622 M 3 8 3
11 PALM Emil JNR SWE 109245 M 2 12 1 9 1 20 0
12 SANTO Guilherme JNR POR 133623 M 1 10 1
12 SKOP Daniel JNR CZE 163594 M 1 20 1
12 TAMAZICARU Charles JNR FRA 124943 M 1 20 1
12 ZAVACKY Simon JNR SVK 119887 M 1 20 1
13 HORICKA Filip JNR SVK 138887 M 0 21 0

F2B Cumulative Results - Juniors
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